

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 18661 of 2019

Petitioner :- Dr. Shweta Bansal

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Durga Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.

As prayed, put up on 29.11.2019 as fresh.

Order Date :- 26.11.2019

Pramod Tripathi