

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 18661 of 2019

Petitioner :- Dr. Shweta Bansal

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Durga Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma,J.

Although learned counsel for the petitioner is present, none has appeared for the respondent when the matter was taken up.

List as per the administrative directions prevailing.

Order Date :- 27.8.2021

Arun K. Singh