

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 18661 of 2019

Petitioner :- Dr. Shweta Bansal

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Durga Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

List this case again on 18th July, 2022, showing the name of Sri A. K. Sharma, Advocate, as counsel for the respondent.

Order Date :- 23.5.2022

SS